
#31 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ROGERS, DYLAN Cypress Woods 52' 4" 3(1) 10

2 GREEN, Terrance Cypress Woods 50' 2" 2(1) 8

3 WHITE, ETHAN Cypress Woods 49' 111 /2 3(2) 6

4 BENTON, Larry Cypress Ranch 49' 10" 3(3) 4

5 SIMIEN, Jaylon Cypress Park 46' 10" 3(4) 2

6 OYEWALE, Paul Langham Creek 46' 81 /4 3(5) 1

7 HANKS, Cade Langham Creek 45' 4" 3(6)

8 NOWAK, Kason Bridgeland 44' 91 /2 3(7)

9 EARLE, Nathan Bridgeland 44' 71 /2 2(2)

10 BROOKS, Willie Cypress Falls 44' 0" 2(3)

10 SEALS, Jermari Cypress Springs 44' 0" 2(3)

12 DORSAINT, Barry Cypress Springs 41' 61 /4 2(5)

13 GEEKER, Michael Cypress Lakes 41' 2" 1(1)

14 BUI, David Cypress Ranch 40' 63 /4 2(6)

15 NWOBU, Chuka Cypress Springs 35' 21 /2 1(2)

16 SIMMONS, Sidney Cypress Falls 34' 61 /2 1(3)

17 GRAY, Cameron Cypress Lakes 29' 111 /2 1(4)

THOMPSON, Garland Cypress Falls NM 1

PORTER, Ashton Cypress Ranch NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 GEEKER, Michael Cypress Lakes 41' 2"

2 NWOBU, Chuka Cypress Springs 35' 21 /2

3 SIMMONS, Sidney Cypress Falls 34' 61 /2

4 GRAY, Cameron Cypress Lakes 29' 111 /2

THOMPSON, Garland Cypress Falls NM

PORTER, Ashton Cypress Ranch NM

Flight 2 of 3

1 GREEN, Terrance Cypress Woods 50' 2"

2 EARLE, Nathan Bridgeland 44' 71 /2

3 BROOKS, Willie Cypress Falls 44' 0"

3 SEALS, Jermari Cypress Springs 44' 0"

5 DORSAINT, Barry Cypress Springs 41' 61 /4

6 BUI, David Cypress Ranch 40' 63 /4

Flight 3 of 3

1 ROGERS, DYLAN Cypress Woods 52' 4"

2 WHITE, ETHAN Cypress Woods 49' 111 /2

3 BENTON, Larry Cypress Ranch 49' 10"

4 SIMIEN, Jaylon Cypress Park 46' 10"

5 OYEWALE, Paul Langham Creek 46' 81 /4

6 HANKS, Cade Langham Creek 45' 4"

7 NOWAK, Kason Bridgeland 44' 91 /2

2022 DISTRICT 16-6A CHAMPIONSHIPS
Cypress, TX
Cypress Woods HS

4/13/2022 - 4/14/2022
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/13/2022 6:53 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 1



Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Bridgeland CYB 71.5

2 Cypress Woods CYWD 44

3 Cypress Park HSPH 27

4 Cypress Lakes CYLA 20.5

5 Cypress Falls CYPF 15

6 Cypress Ranch CYRA 14

7 Langham Creek LANG 13

8 Cypress Springs CYSP 8
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